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ASSURANCE COMPANY UMITED
of LONDON. England

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
of LONDON, Enfltnd

The larfMl fceeral luareete Oiimi) le Dm wtrlé
(As el SUt December ISIS'

Capital Fully Subscribed .
Capital Paid Up ....
Life Fund, and Special Trust

Funds.............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Assets exceed 
Total Fire Losses Paid
Deposit with Dominion Govern­

ment ....

(As el SUt December ISISl

Capital Fully Paid

Fire Premiums 1914, Net 
Interest, Net . . . ,
Total Income.......................

Funds....................... ..... . .

Deposit with Dominion Gov nt

$1,000,000
$2,500.505

140,220
$2.640.725

$14.750,000
1.475.000

74.591,540 
47.250 000 

142.000.000
183.366.690

$4,738.520

$250.567
In addition to the above there it the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Anturance 
Company Limited, ahose Assets exceed
$142,000.000 : : : : :

1.225.467

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED 
IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office : Canadian Branch :—
APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED 

IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.
Head Office : Canadian Branch :—Commercial Union Building,

MONTREAL Commercial Union Building,
MONTREALj. McGregor. W. S. JOPLINO.

Aceielcel MeeeSer l. McGregor. W. 8. JOPLINO.
Aeetclsal M sasSer

COMMENCED BUSINESS I SSI 
RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER ITU. JUNE 1SCC
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$ 101,711,251.80 the

$1,000,080.008500,000.00
The Occidental Fire
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FIRE AND LIFE
North British and MercantileINSURANCE COMPANY

Under the eeMrel of the North British 4 Mercantile 
Insurono# Company INSLRANCE COMPANY 

Diiecroie
E. L Piarr, Eeq.

Head Office hr the Dominion i
80 St. Francois Xavier Street

Agents In all the pr’nclpal Towns In Canada. 
RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager. 

HENRY N. BOYD. Minafsp, Life Dept.

Wm If l Mart O. N. Moot PL. KcqRandall Davidoom. /'rr-iJ#™
C. A KlCIf AODAOM. I'll# PrrmJrnl mnel Set rf*'y

DIRECTORS
W A T. Hw BATMAN MONTREAL.M K It I PH 4 MUM N. T IIlLLABT

Head Office WINNIPEG, MAN.
Agente Required at Unrepresented Points

Union Assuranee Society Ltd.
OF LONDON. ENGLAND.

[Fir* ! murante it ntt AD 1714]

MONTREAL
T • I- •YORR/5EV, ^riidmf .Yiatfri.

NORTH WEST BRANCH, rinnipfc
TH'iS BRUCE. 3 oacA X<M|er

Agencies throughout the Dominion

SUN INSURANCE
OFFICE

CANADA 8 RANCH.FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Heed Office:

Threadneedle Street, LONDON. ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

THE

CANADA NATIONAL FIRE
INSURANCE COMPANYc. i/an Branch1

II Wellia|toa Street East, Toreete, Oat. ICCi III

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS - SI.8Z0.7S2.00
A Ceuesieu Cerne.u, I«.celles lie reuse In CeeeSe

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITCD

LYMAN BOOT,
Adere/er
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