# COMMERCIAL

ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

The largest general Insurance Compa-	
Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475,000
Life Fund, and Special Trust Funds,	74,591,540
Total Annual Income exceeds	47,250,000
Total Assets exceed	142,000,000
Total Fire Losses Paid	183,366,690
Deposit with Dominion Government	1,225,467

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office: Canadian Branch:

## Gommercial Union Building, MONTREAL

J. M.GREGOR. Manager W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

(As at 51st December 1915)

Capital Fully Paid	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1914, Net	\$2,500,505
Interest, Net	140,220
Total Income	\$2,640,725
Funds	\$4,738,520
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$250,567

In addition to the above there is the further guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance Company Limited, whose Assets exceed \$142,000,000

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office: Canadian Branch:

## Commercial Union Building. MONTREAL

J. M.GREGOR.

W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager

COMMENCED BUSINESS 1901
RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1908

\$174,762.70

# \$500,000.00 Occidental Fire

INSURANCE COMPANY Under the control of the North British & Mercantile

RANDALL DAVIDSON, President C. A. RICHARDSON, Vice-President and Secretary

DIRECTORS W. A. T. SWEATMAN

N. T. HILLARY WINNIPEG, MAN.

Head Office Agents Required at Unrepresented Points ESTABLISHED 1809

Total Funds Exceed \$109,798,258.00 \$9,000,000.00

## FIRE AND LIFE North British and Mercantile

INSURANCE COMPANY

WM. MCMASTER Psq. E. L. PRASE, Esq. G. N. MONCEL, REQ.

Head Office for the Dominion: 80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. Agents in all the principal Towns in Canada.

RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager. HENRY N. BOYD, Manager, Life Dept.

#### INSURANCE OFFICE

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Head Office: Threadneedle Street, LONDON, ENGLAND

# THE OLDEST INSURANCE OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadlan Branch:

15 Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

LYMAN ROOT.

Maraja

# Union Assurance Society Ltd.

OF LONDON, ENGLAND.
[Fire Insurance since A.D. 1714]

CANADA BRANCH, MONTREAL

T. L MORRISEY, Resident Manager. NORTH WEST BRANCH, WINNIPEG THOS BRUCE, Branch Manager.

Agencies throughout the Dominion

THE

#### CANADA NATIONAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

HEAD OFFICE: WINNIPEG, MAN.

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS - \$1,820,752.00 Canadian Company Investing Its Funds In Canada

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED

GRES

MONTE

As v the Br has su tages 1 Assura cularly organis the in stances ment a notabl Society skill th stands able a are mo a falli and th

> first e ance. velope United and to from cumst over s of ope with t utmos

than t

mainta

In unfort -the by no the w withst in exc and v to 10 been s having Owing full I regula ber 3 valua taken result there after was a

> now s the r buildi that securi be re Ap 1915

> pense again the S Treas securi

invest total was c